
Crazy River

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardi Alessio (06/2936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8

Totaro Antonio (06/112) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 5 2 5

Rocconi Alessio (06/4044) 2 2 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 6

Muhammad Omar (06/789) 2 3 4 11 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Roggi Marco (06/113) 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 1 2 4 0 0

Soranno Sasha (06/3104) 2 0 2 2 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 8

Caselli Daniele (06/3081) 2 3 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0

Giuntini Matteo (06/3123) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Giuntini Tommaso (06/3170) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Burzo Federico (06/2904) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardi Alessio 06/2936 12 28 2,33

Totaro Antonio 06/112 16 26 1,62

Rocconi Alessio 06/4044 10 25 2,50

Muhammad Omar 06/789 12 21 1,75

Roggi Marco 06/113 8 17 2,12

Soranno Sasha 06/3104 12 17 1,42

Caselli Daniele 06/3081 8 16 2,00

Giuntini Matteo 06/3123 6 13 2,17

Giuntini Tommaso 06/3170 5 10 2,00

Burzo Federico 06/2904 7 6 0,86

Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 10

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 2 2 2 5 4 8 2 3 4 9 2 5

Conforti Enea (06/2575) 2 5 4 9 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 8

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 2 3 2 1 4 8 2 1 4 6 2 6

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 10 2 1

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caldini Guido 06/1245 12 32 2,67

Venturini Fabio 06/049 16 32 2,00

Conforti Enea 06/2575 16 31 1,94

Grafil Ruel 06/153 12 25 2,08

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 16 25 1,56

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 10 21 2,10

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 12 18 1,50

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 2 2 1,00

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00

Uni E Tripli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Martini Sandro (06/3648) 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9

Tasselli Alessandro (06/3647) 4 8 1 0 1 0 2 6 0 0 2 2

Targetti Luca Denis (06/3649) 4 1 3 0 2 2 4 6 4 4 2 0

Fontana Christian (06/3650) 4 4 4 0 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 3

Baldini Filippo (06/3653) 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 1

Minoretti Mattia (06/4243) 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 1 2 0

Chiarantini Lapo (06/3787) 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martini Sandro 06/3648 10 21 2,10

Tasselli Alessandro 06/3647 10 16 1,60

Targetti Luca Denis 06/3649 19 13 0,68

Fontana Christian 06/3650 24 13 0,54

Baldini Filippo 06/3653 11 11 1,00

Minoretti Mattia 06/4243 16 11 0,69

Chiarantini Lapo 06/3787 6 2 0,33

Wet Legs 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Scalise Filippo (06/3854) 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 5

Ielo Antonino (06/3833) 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 1

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7 0 0

Hu Yisen Anna (06/733) 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 7

Tarsini Andrea (04/383) 4 7 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scalise Filippo 06/3854 24 33 1,38

Ielo Antonino 06/3833 24 32 1,33

Guerrini Luca 06/642 16 25 1,56

Hu Yisen Anna 06/733 14 19 1,36

Tarsini Andrea 04/383 18 15 0,83


